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CHAMPIONS:

Name:

WESTERN CONFERENCE EASTERN CONFERENCE
Round 1 Round 1

Conf.Semis Conf.Semis

Conf.Finals Conf.Finals


	name: 
	Text1: Phoenix Suns
	2: Utah Jazz
	3: N. Orleans Pelicans
	4: Golden State Warriors
	5: Denver Nuggets
	6: 
	7: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: Memphis Grizzlies
	15: Minn. Timberwolves
	16: 
	17: Dallas Mavericks
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: Miami Heat
	22: Atlanta Hawks
	23: Philadelphia 76ers
	24: Toronto Raptors
	25: 
	26: 
	28: Milwaukee Bucks
	27: Chicago Bulls
	30: Boston Celtics
	31: Brooklyn Nets
	8: 
	b: 
	a: 
	d: 


